#= OSARC

AND
COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

County ltawamba

/A

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)

Project No. SAP-29(14)M

Road Name.

FULTON-RYANS CROSSROAD RD (JOHN RANKIN HIGHWAY)

BIDS RECEIVED:

Version 3.1.25

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 13, 2026 AT 9:00 AM IN THE BOARDROOM AT FULTON, MS

Project Description:

2.003 miles of OVERLAY (INCLUDES STRIPE AND SIGN)

ROADWAY ITEMS:
MOBILIZATION
GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM) (CL. 5, GP."C")
HOT MIX ASPHALT, ST, 9.5 MM, OVERLAY
HOT MIXASPHALT, ST, 9.5 MM, EDGE REPAIR
HOT MIXASPHALT, ST, 9.5 MM, LEVELING
COLD MILLING OF BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, ALL DEPTHS
BLOTTER MATERIAL
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE) (60 MILS)
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW) (90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)
TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS
REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN (ENCAPSULATED LENS)
REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (ENCAPSULATED LENS)
REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN WITH SUPP. PLATE (ENCAPSULATED LENS)

Printed 1/16/2026 @ 8:38 AM Page1of1

1.000
640.000
2,292.000
30.000
83.000
1,080.000
41.000
1.000
0.000
4.014
21,404.000
336.000
182.000
17.000
4.000
2.000

LS
CcYy
TON
TON
TON
SY
CY
LS
SF
MI
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA

LSBP-41(36)



