



OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)
AND
COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

County Itawamba
Project No. SAP-29(14)M
Road Name. FULTON-RYANS CROSSROAD RD (JOHN RANKIN HIGHWAY)

BIDS RECEIVED: FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 13, 2026 AT 9:00 AM IN THE BOARDROOM AT FULTON, MS
Project Description: 2.003 miles of OVERLAY (INCLUDES STRIPE AND SIGN)

ROADWAY ITEMS:

MOBILIZATION	1.000	LS
GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM) (CL. 5, GP. "C")	640.000	CY
HOT MIX ASPHALT, ST, 9.5 MM, OVERLAY	2,292.000	TON
HOT MIX ASPHALT, ST, 9.5 MM, EDGE REPAIR	30.000	TON
HOT MIX ASPHALT, ST, 9.5 MM, LEVELING	83.000	TON
COLD MILLING OF BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, ALL DEPTHS	1,080.000	SY
BLOTTER MATERIAL	41.000	CY
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000	LS
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000	SF
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE) (60 MILS)	4.014	MI
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW) (90 MILS)	21,404.000	LF
THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	336.000	LF
TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS	182.000	EA
REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN (ENCAPSULATED LENS)	17.000	EA
REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC REGULATORY SIGN (ENCAPSULATED LENS)	4.000	EA
REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC WARNING SIGN WITH SUPP. PLATE (ENCAPSULATED LENS)	2.000	EA